MOTOESTATE | wheelup

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

MOP

1° Turno Prove Libere

Practice started at 14:00:48

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
17/06/2017 14:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(178) Andrea RAIMONDI
1 1:15.074 +1.982 14:07:02.567
2 1:14.187 +1.095 14:08:16.754
3 1:13.124 +0.032 14:09:29.878
4 3:44.886 +2:31.794 14:13:14.764
5 1:15.038 +1.946 14:14:29.802
6 1:13.092 14:15:42.894
7 1:16.775 +3.683 14:16:59.669
8 1:13.453 +0.361 14:18:13.122
9 1:13.953 +0.861 14:19:27.075
10 1:17.459 +4.367 14:20:44.534
(78) Matteo BLEGGI
1 1:16.661 +0.998 14:06:09.999
2 1:15.822 +0.159 14:07:25.821
3 1:15.867 +0.204 14:08:41.688
4 1:15.663 14:09:57.351
5 3:39.073 +2:23.410 14:13:36.424
6 1:16.129 +0.466 14:14:52.553
7 1:16.724 +1.061 14:16:09.277
8 1:16.632 +0.969 14:17:25.909
(46) Nicolo' BARBIANI
1 1:18.191 +2.489 14:04:49.240
2 1:16.960 +1.258 14:06:06.200
3 1:16.739 +1.037 14:07:22.939
4 1:16.745 +1.043 14:08:39.684
5 1:16.698 +0.996 14:09:56.382
6 5:01.122 +3:45.420 14:14:57.504
7 1:16.698 +0.996 14:16:14.202
8 1:16.052 +0.350 14:17:30.254
9 1:16.016 +0.314 14:18:46.270
10 1:15.702 14:20:01.972
11 1:33.404 +17.702 14:21:35.376
(7) Fabio FERRI
1 1:19.223 +2.487 14:04:33.040
2 1:18.038 +1.302 14:05:51.078
3 1:17.574 +0.838 14:07:08.652
4 1:16.736 14:08:25.388
5 1:16.882 +0.146 14:09:42.270
6 5:24.098 +4:07.362 14:15:06.368
7 1:18.010 +1.274 14:16:24.378
8 1:17.612 +0.876 14:17:41.990
9 1:17.803 +1.067 14:18:59.793
10 1:17.561 +0.825 14:20:17.354
11 1:17.000 +0.264 14:21:34.354
(28) Eva Luna BOSI
1 1:21.250 +4.178 14:07:39.036
2 1:17.072 14:08:56.108
3 1:18.237 +1.165 14:10:14.345
4 1:20.366 +3.294 14:11:34.711
5 1:17.651 +0.579 14:12:52.362
6 1:18.865 +1.793 14:14:11.227
7 1:19.037 +1.965 14:15:30.264
8 1:18.865 +1.793 14:16:49.129
9 1:18.443 +1.371 14:18:07.572
10 1:19.086 +2.014 14:19:26.658
11 1:18.692 +1.620 14:20:45.350
(77) Franco FEDERIGI
1 1:19.864 +0.902 14:09:10.630
2 1:19.345 +0.383 14:10:29.975
3 1:19.403 +0.441 14:11:49.378

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
4 1:21.480 +2.518 14:13:10.858
5 1:20.717 +1.755 14:14:31.575
6 1:19.205 +0.243 14:15:50.780
7 1:18.962 14:17:09.742
8 1:18.970 +0.008 14:18:28.712
9 1:19.457 +0.495 14:19:48.169

10 1:19.299 +0.337 14:21:07.468

(17) Marta LEONI
1 1:22.237 +2.939 14:04:38.904
2 1:22.060 +2.762 14:06:00.964
3 1:21.998 +2.700 14:07:22.962
4 1:21.185 +1.887 14:08:44.147
5 1:21.196 +1.898 14:10:05.343
6 1:20.979 +1.681 14:11:26.322
7 1:20.989 +1.691 14:12:47.311
8 1:21.088 +1.790 14:14:08.399
9 1:20.483 +1.185 14:15:28.882

10 1:20.058 +0.760 14:16:48.940

1 1:21.231 +1.933 14:18:10.171

12 1:19.563 +0.265 14:19:29.734

13 1:19.298 14:20:49.032

(27) Elena BAROLO
1 1:24.619 +4.802 14:05:36.155
2 1:22.643 +2.826 14:06:58.798
3 1:21.907 +2.090 14:08:20.705
4 1:19.817 14:09:40.522
5 6:30.409 +5:10.592 14:16:10.931
6 1:21.018 +1.201 14:17:31.949
7 1:20.942 +1.125 14:18:52.891
8 1:25.013 +5.196 14:20:17.904
9 1:20.622 +0.805 14:21:38.526
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